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Women / 6 / SR D2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kennedy Shelton147
Precision Gymnastics

9.375 9.875 9.5009.475 38.225
5 1 4 5 1 

1 

Kayla Thai146
Love

9.575 9.075 9.6759.675 38.000
2 5T 2 2 2 

2 

Angel Smith151
NE TX Elite

9.725 8.850 9.7009.625 37.900
1 10T 3 1 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Laarman143
Bannon's

9.350 9.000 9.5509.200 37.100
6 7 8T 4 4 

4 

Sophia Barba134
Precision Gymnastics

8.875 9.525 9.4259.200 37.025
17 2 8T 8 5 

5 

Valeria Bosecan135
Flips Texas

9.450 9.075 9.2509.150 36.925
4 5T 12T 13T 6 

6 

Naomi Williams152
Corpus Chrsti 

9.525 8.750 9.3759.175 36.825
3 13 11 9 7 

7 

Cailey Deshazo149
Achiever's

8.975 9.200 9.4508.850 36.475
14T 3 16 6T 8T

8T

Abigail Daniels131
Achiever's

9.300 8.850 9.2509.075 36.475
7 10T 14 13T 8T

8T

Emily Gill138
AIM-TEXANS 

8.650 8.200 9.6009.700 36.150
19 18 1 3 10T

10T

Rana Radwan136
Extreme

9.200 8.900 9.4508.600 36.150
8T 8T 18 6T 10T

10T

Hailey Haby153
VIP

8.975 8.900 9.1509.050 36.075
14T 8T 15 16 12 

12 

Victoria Dejoseph150
Crossfire

8.925 8.775 9.1259.225 36.050
16 12 6T 17T 13 

13 

Emma Martin140
Lone Star

9.000 9.100 9.1258.550 35.775
12T 4 19 17T 14 

14 

Sophia Whitney144
VIP

8.800 8.625 8.9009.200 35.525
18 15T 8T 22 15 

15 

Michaela Jackman145
Win Kids

9.200 8.625 8.9508.425 35.200
8T 15T 20 19T 16 

16 

Isabelle Useda139
Artemov

9.150 7.300 9.3009.400 35.150
10 22T 5 11 17T

17T

Yukhari Servance148
TEGA

9.000 7.600 9.3259.225 35.150
12T 20 6T 10 17T

17T

Katelyn Wesolowski130
Aerial Athletics

8.000 8.600 9.2009.150 34.950
23 17 12T 15 19 

19 

Ellie Maxwell141
Richardson

8.625 8.650 8.7508.150 34.175
20T 14 22 23 20 

20 

McKenna Quinn132
Win Kids

9.050 7.450 9.2758.350 34.125
11 21 21 12 21 

21 

Abigail Bonnivell142
Mary Jane's

8.625 7.300 8.9508.750 33.625
20T 22T 17 19T 22 

22 

Katie Smith133
Win Kids

8.250 7.650 8.9506.550 31.400
22 19 23 19T 23 

23 
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